

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4966/2006

NIKOO MINERALS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to submit additional document(s) and office

report ))

Date: 28/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

Ms. Santi Pandey

Mr.P.P. Singh,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks time has been granted as prayed for to file affidavit with the proof o

f service. List

again on 8.11.2006.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

r

Registra

ms