

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4966/2006

NIKOO MINERALS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to submit additional document (s) and office report )

Date: 12/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. K.Satiya,Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted that the

petitioner had already filed the proof of service in respect of six persons with regard to

which dasti service was ordered. Office to state.

List again on 24.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns