

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4966/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2005 in MA No. 1485/2004 & MA No. 1486/2004 & MA No. 1487/2004 & MA No. 1488/2004 & MA No. 1489/2004 & MA No. 1490/2004 & MA No. 1492/2004 & MA No. 1493/2004 & MA No. 1494/2004 & MA No. 1495/2004 & MA No. 1517/2004 & MA No. 1518/2004 & MA No. 1519/2004 & MA No. 1520/2004 & MA No. 1521/2004 & MA No. 1522/2004 & MA No. 1523/2004 & MA No. 1524/2004 & MA No. 1525/2004 & MA No. 1526/2004 & MA No. 1931/2004 & MA No. 1936/2004 & MCC No. 2112/2005 & MA No. 3213/2004 & MA No. 3214/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NIKOO MINERALS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to submit additional document(s) and office report )

Date: 20/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.  
For Respondent(s) Ms.Sakshi Mittal, Adv.  
For Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post the matter for final disposal after eight weeks.

Counter, if any, may be filed in the meanwhile.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master