

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4966/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 08/08/2005 in MA No. 1485/2004 & MA Nos.1486-1490, 1492-1495, 1517-1526, 1931, 1936, 2112, 3214-3214 of 2004 HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NIKOO MINERALS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,exemption,permission to submit additional document(s),permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report))

Date: 16/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after two weeks.

[S. Thapar]
P.S. to Registrar

[Veera Verma]
Court Master