

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3340/2008

NIKOO MINERALS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 08/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Jain, Adv.
Mr. P. K. Goswami, Adv.
Mr. S. P. Singh Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Sudhakar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Uday Prakash Yadav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.
Ms. Sakhi Mittal, Adv.
for Mr. B. K. Satija, Adv.

Mrs. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

Meanwhile, original records be called for.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar